
www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.sportst iming.gr

ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 141 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ALPINESTARS PLANETBIKES ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 2:44.916
2 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 2:48.823 3.907
3 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MALATESTASBIKES.GR ΒΟΛΟΣ 2:50.053 5.137
4 55 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ KRD-MONSTER ENERGY ΠΑΤΡΑ 2:50.346 5.430
5 3 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY TSIRIKOS BIKES FR ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:53.134 8.218
6 80 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΝΟ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ 2:54.927 10.011
7 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ MOUNTAIN SPORTS ∆ΡΟΣΙΑ ΑΤΤΙΚ 2:56.071 11.155
8 57 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS  - ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΑΙ 2:57.141 12.225
9 10 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKENROLL/MANICSIDE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 2:59.506 14.590

10 89 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KRD- MONSTER ENERGY ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:59.882 14.966
11 111 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:01.099 16.183
12 14 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΑ-ΚΑΦΕ ΠΟΤ ΠΟΥΡΙ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:01.535 16.619
13 88 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΤΣ 3:02.960 18.044
14 66 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ LOW AND FLOW ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΣ 3:03.924 19.008
15 28 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:04.385 19.469
16 95 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON XORTIATIS 1 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:06.175 21.259
17 91 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓKΑΣΜΑTRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ1 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:06.909 21.993
18 117 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ LITOCHORO BIKE CLUB ΛΙΤΟΧΩΡΟ 3:08.230 23.314
19 33 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ  URBAN BIKE SOCIETY MICRO XTREME GHOST ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:08.856 23.940
20 24 ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΑΣ ΝΟΕΛ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΝΕΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΗ 3:08.950 24.034
21 40 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ 3:09.340 24.424
22 7 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΛΑΤΕΣΤΑΣ BIKES ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.107 25.191
23 125 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THINK BIKE SHOP ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΟ 3:10.877 25.961
24 64 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ ∆Η ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:12.191 27.275
25 105 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ DAMARIA-SOUND EXPERT ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙ 3:13.062 28.146
26 112 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MINI MALL ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 3:15.389 30.473
27 122 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:18.335 33.419
28 9 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:19.136 34.220
29 43 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:24.355 39.439
30 113 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ - ΠΑΙΑ 3:24.377 39.461
31 78 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MTB DOWNHILL VOLOS/BIKE 30 ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:25.412 40.496
32 102 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES Ε∆ΕΣΣΑ 3:25.577 40.661
33 72 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY ΘΡΑΚΟΜΑΚΕ 3:26.712 41.796
34 44 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:26.845 41.929
35 69 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DR BIKE/AMANITA DOWNHILL/ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙ ΦΑΡΣΑΛΑ 3:27.799 42.883
36 46 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΙΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡ 3:27.937 43.021
37 49 ΛΕΜΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ LEMON BROS FR TEAM ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:29.667 44.751
38 124 ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ FREERIDE TEAM ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 3:30.384 45.468
39 32 ΑΓΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΕΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΗ 3:30.681 45.765
40 17 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛ 3:31.013 46.097
41 53 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΥΜΗ 3:31.840 46.924
42 34 ΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MICROXTREME TATTOOLIGANS ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:36.107 51.191
43 135 ΜΠΑΤΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:36.638 51.722
44 15 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ FOR BIKES-ΚΑΥΣΙΜΑ ΕΟΡ∆ΑΙΑΣ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 3:38.453 53.537
45 52 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕΛΛΑ 3:40.970 56.054
46 48 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ    - Box -
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ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 79 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KIFISSIA BIKE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:54.034
2 85 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:03.254 9.220
3 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 3:05.618 11.584
4 41 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PLANET BIKE & PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS ΒΥΡΩΝΑΣ 3:07.415 13.381
5 130 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ 3:09.305 15.271
6 25 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΠΥΡΓΟΣ 3:15.683 21.649
7 93 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:50.769 56.735
8 121 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KIFISSIA BIKE ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΣ 3:53.118 59.084
9 61 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΌΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY/WWW.ATHENSLYCA ΒΟΥΛΑ 4:00.297 1:06.263

10 118 ΠΑΓΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ LITOCHORO BIKE CLUB ΛΙΤΟΧΩΡΟ 15:47.873 12:53.839
11 63 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ    - Box -
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ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 6 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 2:54.104
2 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:02.327 8.223
3 16 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ FORBIKES-ΚΑΥΣΙΜΑ ΕΟΡ∆ΑΙΑΣ ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 3:02.696 8.592
4 114 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CAPTAIN LINGO ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:03.413 9.309
5 90 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛ.ΑΣ. - TOPODILATO.GR ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΟ 3:05.784 11.680
6 129 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SLUT BOARDSHOP ΓΕΡΑΚΑΣ 3:09.123 15.019
7 81 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW MOREWOOD ERNESRBASILAK ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.187 16.083
8 45 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.444 16.340
9 119 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:12.219 18.115

10 51 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:12.647 18.543
11 143 ΒΕΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ 3:16.540 22.436
12 126 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΟΣ STEFANOS&FRATZESKOS COIFFURE ΒΡΙΛΙΣΣΙΑ 3:16.902 22.798
13 101 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOWNHILL OR DIE TYRNAVOS ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ 3:16.953 22.849
14 27 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:19.080 24.976
15 92 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟ ΨΥΧΙ 3:19.920 25.816
16 83 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:21.784 27.680
17 31 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:24.211 30.107
18 20 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING/∆ΕΚΑΘΛΟΝ/BEND DESI ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.078 32.974
19 106 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:30.936 36.832
20 127 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TMS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.052 37.948
21 140 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SHOP ΛΑΜΙΑ 3:34.969 40.865
22 104 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:40.241 46.137
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ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN
1 131 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΣ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:04.464
2 137 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:43.791 39.327
3 67 ΒΛΑΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ 4:02.954 58.490
4 142 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 4:09.513 1:05.049
5 68 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 4:16.872 1:12.408
6 103 ∆ΕΛΛΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ ARTA FREERIDE TEAM ΑΡΤΑ 4:30.384 1:25.920
7 65 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ 4:51.065 1:46.601
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ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
1 60 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:47.080
2 132 ΛΕΜΟΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΙΤΣΑ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY Ν.ΡΕ∆ΑΙΣΤΟΣ 3:58.123 11.043
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ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ HARDTAIL
1 136 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗ ΛΑΜΙΑ 3:01.978
2 62 ΜΠΑΤΣΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NDT ΝΑΟΥΣΑ ΗΜΑ 5:19.354 2:17.376
3 87 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ FLAT LAND ( ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ)/PROM RACING Ε.Μ.Π. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 10:29.220 7:27.242
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.
1 141 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ALPINESTARS PLANETBIKES ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 2:44.916 1/ELITE
2 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 2:48.823 3.907 2/ELITE
3 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MALATESTASBIKES.GR ΒΟΛΟΣ 2:50.053 5.137 3/ELITE
4 55 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ KRD-MONSTER ENERGY ΠΑΤΡΑ 2:50.346 5.430 4/ELITE
5 3 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY TSIRIKOS BIKES FR ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:53.134 8.218 5/ELITE
6 79 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KIFISSIA BIKE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:54.034 9.118 1/JUNIOR
7 6 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 2:54.104 9.188 1/MASTER
8 80 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΝΟ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ 2:54.927 10.011 6/ELITE
9 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ MOUNTAIN SPORTS ∆ΡΟΣΙΑ ΑΤΤΙΚ 2:56.071 11.155 7/ELITE

10 57 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS  - ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΑΙ 2:57.141 12.225 8/ELITE
11 10 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKENROLL/MANICSIDE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 2:59.506 14.590 9/ELITE
12 89 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KRD- MONSTER ENERGY ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:59.882 14.966 10/ELITE
13 111 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:01.099 16.183 11/ELITE
14 14 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΑ-ΚΑΦΕ ΠΟΤ ΠΟΥΡΙ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:01.535 16.619 12/ELITE
15 136 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗ ΛΑΜΙΑ 3:01.978 17.062 1/HARDTAI
16 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:02.327 17.411 2/MASTER
17 16 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ FORBIKES-ΚΑΥΣΙΜΑ ΕΟΡ∆ΑΙΑΣ ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 3:02.696 17.780 3/MASTER
18 88 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΤΣ 3:02.960 18.044 13/ELITE
19 85 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:03.254 18.338 2/JUNIOR
20 114 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CAPTAIN LINGO ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:03.413 18.497 4/MASTER
21 66 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ LOW AND FLOW ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΣ 3:03.924 19.008 14/ELITE
22 28 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:04.385 19.469 15/ELITE
23 131 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΣ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:04.464 19.548 1/VETERAN
24 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 3:05.618 20.702 3/JUNIOR
25 90 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛ.ΑΣ. - TOPODILATO.GR ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΟ 3:05.784 20.868 5/MASTER
26 95 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON XORTIATIS 1 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:06.175 21.259 16/ELITE
27 91 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓKΑΣΜΑTRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ1 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:06.909 21.993 17/ELITE
28 41 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PLANET BIKE & PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS ΒΥΡΩΝΑΣ 3:07.415 22.499 4/JUNIOR
29 117 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ LITOCHORO BIKE CLUB ΛΙΤΟΧΩΡΟ 3:08.230 23.314 18/ELITE
30 33 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ  URBAN BIKE SOCIETY MICRO XTREME GHOST ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 3:08.856 23.940 19/ELITE
31 24 ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΑΣ ΝΟΕΛ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΝΕΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΗ 3:08.950 24.034 20/ELITE
32 129 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SLUT BOARDSHOP ΓΕΡΑΚΑΣ 3:09.123 24.207 6/MASTER
33 130 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ 3:09.305 24.389 5/JUNIOR
34 40 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ 3:09.340 24.424 21/ELITE
35 7 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΛΑΤΕΣΤΑΣ BIKES ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.107 25.191 22/ELITE
36 81 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW MOREWOOD ERNESRBASILAK ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.187 25.271 7/MASTER
37 45 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.444 25.528 8/MASTER
38 125 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THINK BIKE SHOP ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΟ 3:10.877 25.961 23/ELITE
39 64 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ ∆Η ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:12.191 27.275 24/ELITE
40 119 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:12.219 27.303 9/MASTER
41 51 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:12.647 27.731 10/MASTER
42 105 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ DAMARIA-SOUND EXPERT ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙ 3:13.062 28.146 25/ELITE
43 112 ΣΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MINI MALL ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 3:15.389 30.473 26/ELITE
44 25 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΠΥΡΓΟΣ 3:15.683 30.767 6/JUNIOR
45 143 ΒΕΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ 3:16.540 31.624 11/MASTER
46 126 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΟΣ STEFANOS&FRATZESKOS COIFFURE ΒΡΙΛΙΣΣΙΑ 3:16.902 31.986 12/MASTER
47 101 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOWNHILL OR DIE TYRNAVOS ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ 3:16.953 32.037 13/MASTER
48 122 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:18.335 33.419 27/ELITE
49 27 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:19.080 34.164 14/MASTER
50 9 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:19.136 34.220 28/ELITE
51 92 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟ ΨΥΧΙ 3:19.920 35.004 15/MASTER
52 83 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:21.784 36.868 16/MASTER
53 31 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:24.211 39.295 17/MASTER
54 43 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:24.355 39.439 29/ELITE
55 113 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ - ΠΑΙΑ 3:24.377 39.461 30/ELITE
56 78 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MTB DOWNHILL VOLOS/BIKE 30 ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:25.412 40.496 31/ELITE
57 102 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES Ε∆ΕΣΣΑ 3:25.577 40.661 32/ELITE
58 72 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY ΘΡΑΚΟΜΑΚΕ 3:26.712 41.796 33/ELITE
59 44 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:26.845 41.929 34/ELITE
60 20 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING/∆ΕΚΑΘΛΟΝ/BEND DESI ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.078 42.162 18/MASTER
61 69 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DR BIKE/AMANITA DOWNHILL/ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙ ΦΑΡΣΑΛΑ 3:27.799 42.883 35/ELITE
62 46 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΙΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡ 3:27.937 43.021 36/ELITE
63 49 ΛΕΜΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ LEMON BROS FR TEAM ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:29.667 44.751 37/ELITE
64 124 ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ FREERIDE TEAM ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 3:30.384 45.468 38/ELITE
65 32 ΑΓΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΕΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΗ 3:30.681 45.765 39/ELITE
66 106 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:30.936 46.020 19/MASTER
67 17 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛ 3:31.013 46.097 40/ELITE
68 53 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΥΜΗ 3:31.840 46.924 41/ELITE
69 127 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TMS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.052 47.136 20/MASTER
70 140 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SHOP ΛΑΜΙΑ 3:34.969 50.053 21/MASTER
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.
71 34 ΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MICROXTREME TATTOOLIGANS ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:36.107 51.191 42/ELITE
72 135 ΜΠΑΤΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:36.638 51.722 43/ELITE
73 15 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ FOR BIKES-ΚΑΥΣΙΜΑ ΕΟΡ∆ΑΙΑΣ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 3:38.453 53.537 44/ELITE
74 104 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 3:40.241 55.325 22/MASTER
75 52 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕΛΛΑ 3:40.970 56.054 45/ELITE
76 137 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ BIKE THIRTY ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:43.791 58.875 2/VETERAN
77 60 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:47.080 1:02.164 1/ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩ
78 93 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:50.769 1:05.853 7/JUNIOR
79 121 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KIFISSIA BIKE ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΣ 3:53.118 1:08.202 8/JUNIOR
80 132 ΛΕΜΟΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΙΤΣΑ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY Ν.ΡΕ∆ΑΙΣΤΟΣ 3:58.123 1:13.207 2/ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩ
81 61 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΌΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY/WWW.ATHENSLYCA ΒΟΥΛΑ 4:00.297 1:15.381 9/JUNIOR
82 67 ΒΛΑΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW ΥΜΗΤΤΟΣ 4:02.954 1:18.038 3/VETERAN
83 142 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 4:09.513 1:24.597 4/VETERAN
84 68 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚ 4:16.872 1:31.956 5/VETERAN
85 103 ∆ΕΛΛΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ ARTA FREERIDE TEAM ΑΡΤΑ 4:30.384 1:45.468 6/VETERAN
86 65 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ 4:51.065 2:06.149 7/VETERAN
87 62 ΜΠΑΤΣΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NDT ΝΑΟΥΣΑ ΗΜΑ 5:19.354 2:34.438 2/HARDTAI
88 87 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ FLAT LAND ( ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ)/PROM RACING Ε.Μ.Π. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 10:29.220 7:44.304 3/HARDTAI
89 118 ΠΑΓΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ LITOCHORO BIKE CLUB ΛΙΤΟΧΩΡΟ 15:47.873 13:02.957 10/JUNIOR
90 48 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ    - Box - 46/ELITE
91 63 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ    - Box - 11/JUNIOR
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